
                            Terry Krall Invite
                 Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI
                       Hosted by Slinger High School
                                10/02/2025
                                      
                                Team Score
                       Boys Varsity - Large Schools
                                      

  1.    32  Kimberly                          (17:45.0  88:44.8 0:47.1)
================================================
  1      4  Adam Bleck              12   17:20.5
  2      5  Graham Piette           10   17:35.8
  3      6  Turner Behm             12   17:49.1
  4      7  Caleb Dorsey            11   17:51.8
  5     10  Cayden Vosters          11   18:07.6
  6   ( 22) Mason Titel             9    18:38.4
  7   ( 37) Aiden McGinnis          11   19:19.6

  2.    52  Hartford Union                    (17:44.1  88:40.3 2:07.1)
================================================
  1      2  Noah Gailey             11   16:21.9
  2      3  Ezra Markos             12   17:00.8
  3     13  Troy Axford             10   18:21.7
  4     16  Eli Rasske              10   18:26.9
  5     18  Mason Robarge           9    18:29.0
  6   ( 31) Aidan Morgan            12   19:08.8
  7   ( 32) Quinn Lobert            12   19:09.3

  3.    70  Slinger                           (18:01.0  90:04.7 2:48.1)
================================================
  1      1  Reed Grotenhuis         12   16:13.3
  2      9  Ty Kalina               12   18:04.7
  3     11  Truett Dobberstein      10   18:11.1
  4     19  Yousef Bedeir           10   18:34.2
  5     30  Myles Steedman          10   19:01.4
  6   ( 46) Jenson Remmen           11   20:17.5
  7   ( 47) Mason Dorner            12   20:23.3

  4.   106  Grafton                           (18:38.3  93:11.4 1:12.6)
================================================
  1     12  Asher Kagamba           10   18:12.7
  2     14  Aidan Matthews          12   18:21.9
  3     17  Jackson Urbain          12   18:28.0
  4     24  Alex Bergmann           10   18:43.5
  5     39  Luke Hanson             12   19:25.3
  6   ( 42) Zach Swenson            11   19:39.1
  7   ( 44) Corbin Owens            10   20:01.4

  5.   113  Cedarburg                         (18:39.6  93:17.6 0:21.8)
================================================
  1     15  Ben Brogleman           12   18:24.9
  2     20  Owen Wood               12   18:35.2
  3     25  Owen Weeden             12   18:44.7
  4     26  Matthew Dunphy          11   18:46.1
  5     27  Sam Teunissen           11   18:46.7
  6   ( 28) Joseph Nelson           12   18:50.6
  7   ( 33) Henry Schwister         11   19:11.0

  6.   129  Watertown Luther Prep             (18:49.5  94:07.1 1:13.5)
================================================
  1      8  Andrew Holz             12   17:59.6
  2     23  Lance Walker            11   18:40.8
  3     29  Gabriel Sulzle          11   19:01.3
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  4     34  Brian Duff              12   19:12.3
  5     35  Brett Breitkreutz       12   19:13.1
  6   ( 38) Luke Stern              11   19:22.1
  7   ( 40) Josiah Sulzle           10   19:30.4

  7.   202  West Bend East                    (19:57.0  99:44.8 2:29.7)
================================================
  1     21  Will Bailey             11   18:35.5
  2     36  Benjamin Sajdak         12   19:18.6
  3     45  Dillinger Floyd         11   20:04.3
  4     49  Connor Keely            11   20:41.2
  5     51  Samuel Wolfe            11   21:05.2

  8.   234  Beaver Dam                        (20:27.7  102:18.4 2:04.7)
================================================
  1     41  Nathan Smith            10   19:34.5
  2     43  Jack Marshall           11   19:49.2
  3     48  Quinn Apple             10   20:30.4
  4     50  Lucas Schroeder         12   20:45.1
  5     52  Sebastian Bonilla Iriz  10   21:39.2
  6   ( 53) Landon Leisses          10   21:56.1
  7   ( 54) Logan Matthews          12   22:20.6

Terry Krall Invite
Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI

Hosted by Slinger High School
10/02/2025

Individual Results
Boys Varsity - Large Schools

EZE

Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace
1 1 Reed Grotenhuis 12 Slinger 16:13.3 5:14
2 2 Noah Gailey 11 Hartford Union 16:21.9 5:17
3 3 Ezra Markos 12 Hartford Union 17:00.8 5:29
4 4 Adam Bleck 12 Kimberly 17:20.5 5:35
5 5 Graham Piette 10 Kimberly 17:35.8 5:40
6 6 Turner Behm 12 Kimberly 17:49.1 5:45
7 7 Caleb Dorsey 11 Kimberly 17:51.8 5:45
8 8 Andrew Holz 12 Watertown Luther Prep 17:59.6 5:48
9 9 Ty Kalina 12 Slinger 18:04.7 5:50

10 10 Cayden Vosters 11 Kimberly 18:07.6 5:51
11 11 Truett Dobberstein 10 Slinger 18:11.1 5:52
12 12 Asher Kagamba 10 Grafton 18:12.7 5:52
13 13 Troy Axford 10 Hartford Union 18:21.7 5:55
14 14 Aidan Matthews 12 Grafton 18:21.9 5:55
15 15 Ben Brogleman 12 Cedarburg 18:24.9 5:56
16 16 Eli Rasske 10 Hartford Union 18:26.9 5:57
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17 17 Jackson Urbain 12 Grafton 18:28.0 5:57
18 18 Mason Robarge 9 Hartford Union 18:29.0 5:57
19 19 Yousef Bedeir 10 Slinger 18:34.2 5:59
20 20 Owen Wood 12 Cedarburg 18:35.2 5:59
21 21 Will Bailey 11 West Bend East 18:35.5 6:00
22 22 Mason Titel 9 Kimberly 18:38.4 6:00
23 23 Lance Walker 11 Watertown Luther Prep 18:40.8 6:01
24 24 Alex Bergmann 10 Grafton 18:43.5 6:02
25 25 Owen Weeden 12 Cedarburg 18:44.7 6:02
26 26 Matthew Dunphy 11 Cedarburg 18:46.1 6:03
27 27 Sam Teunissen 11 Cedarburg 18:46.7 6:03
28 28 Joseph Nelson 12 Cedarburg 18:50.6 6:04
29 29 Gabriel Sulzle 11 Watertown Luther Prep 19:01.3 6:08
30 30 Myles Steedman 10 Slinger 19:01.4 6:08
31 31 Aidan Morgan 12 Hartford Union 19:08.8 6:10
32 32 Quinn Lobert 12 Hartford Union 19:09.3 6:10
33 33 Henry Schwister 11 Cedarburg 19:11.0 6:11
34 34 Brian Duff 12 Watertown Luther Prep 19:12.3 6:11
35 35 Brett Breitkreutz 12 Watertown Luther Prep 19:13.1 6:12
36 36 Benjamin Sajdak 12 West Bend East 19:18.6 6:13
37 37 Aiden McGinnis 11 Kimberly 19:19.6 6:14
38 Xavier Kwaterski 11 Cedarburg 19:20.6 6:14
39 38 Luke Stern 11 Watertown Luther Prep 19:22.1 6:15
40 39 Luke Hanson 12 Grafton 19:25.3 6:16
41 40 Josiah Sulzle 10 Watertown Luther Prep 19:30.4 6:17
42 41 Nathan Smith 10 Beaver Dam 19:34.5 6:19
43 42 Zach Swenson 11 Grafton 19:39.1 6:20
44 43 Jack Marshall 11 Beaver Dam 19:49.2 6:23
45 44 Corbin Owens 10 Grafton 20:01.4 6:27
46 45 Dillinger Floyd 11 West Bend East 20:04.3 6:28
47 46 Jenson Remmen 11 Slinger 20:17.5 6:32
48 47 Mason Dorner 12 Slinger 20:23.3 6:34
49 48 Quinn Apple 10 Beaver Dam 20:30.4 6:36
50 49 Connor Keely 11 West Bend East 20:41.2 6:40

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com

Terry Krall Invite
Heritage Trails County Park, Slinger, WI

Hosted by Slinger High School
10/02/2025

Individual Results
Boys Varsity - Large Schools

10/2/25, 6:06 PM Terry Krall Invite

file:///C:/RunScore/RSTMP$$$.HTML 3/4



EZE
Place TmPl Name Year Teamname Time Pace

51 50 Lucas Schroeder 12 Beaver Dam 20:45.1 6:41
52 Carter Owens 12 Grafton 20:46.7 6:42
53 Evan Swart 11 Slinger 21:00.8 6:46
54 51 Samuel Wolfe 11 West Bend East 21:05.2 6:48
55 52 Sebastian Bonilla Iriz 10 Beaver Dam 21:39.2 6:59
56 53 Landon Leisses 10 Beaver Dam 21:56.1 7:04
57 54 Logan Matthews 12 Beaver Dam 22:20.6 7:12
58 Jacob Adsit 9 Beaver Dam 23:35.5 7:36

Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC. www.pttiming.com

10/2/25, 6:06 PM Terry Krall Invite

file:///C:/RunScore/RSTMP$$$.HTML 4/4


